Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 1-5-2022

é‘;}* knzb

Programmanr. 12
1-5-2022 - 14:50

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

2 Larissa Hendriks

3 Hayleigh Onstwedder
4 Sterre van der Wal

5 Amber Lubbers

6 Anna Nauta

vereniging inschrijftijd
Zcnf'34 NT
Batavia Swim 3:45.57
De Vikings 2:52.93
De Vikings 3:07.21
TriVia 3:50.90

200900022
201002902
200502356
200700398
201001114

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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